POWER INPUT Power input
POWER CONSUMPTION Consumo energetico
TOTAL LIGHT OUTPUT Emissione luminosa
1 channel at 57 V 1050 mA cc
60 W (Max) - 60 W (Typical)
2010 lm
The system can be surface recessed (trim or trimless)
Il sistema può essere incassato a soffitto (trim o trimless)

45° 45°
FRAME Cornice
ORDER CODE  |  CERTIFICATION
Codice di ordinazione  |  Certificazione
Recessed trimless / Remote PSU - on request
SKYLINE-SS-M-A-01-CE   |   CE, CB ongoing
SKYLINE-SS-S-A-01-UL   |   UL ongoing
SKYLINE-SS-M-A-01-CE  |   CE, CB ongoing
SKYLINE-SS-S-A-01-UL   |   UL ongoing
Recessed trim / Remote PSU - on request
SKYLINE-SS-M-B-01-CE   |   CE, CB ongoing
SKYLINE-SS-S-B-01-UL   |   UL ongoing
SKYLINE-SS-M-B-01-CE  |   CE, CB ongoing
SKYLINE-SS-S-B-01-UL   |   UL ongoing
Smart Sky Classic
64